(i) one (1) Prideletics Sports Bag (ii) two (2) Prideletics hats (iii) one (1) 
cocktail shaker (iv) one (1) citrus squeezer (v) one (1) margarita blender (vi) one (1) LED strip light kit and (vii) 
four (4) rocks glasses.  

The Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) of each Prize is two hundred and forty-six dollars ($246.00).  No alcohol 
will be awarded as part of the Prize. 

The Total ARV of the Sweepstakes Prizes is one thousand two hundred and thirty dollars ($1,230.00). 
The ARV is subject to change based upon current market conditions at the time of Prize fulfillment. Any 
difference between the ARV and the actual value, if any, will not be awarded. Limit one (1) Prize per winner. 
All Prize details not specified in these Official Rules will be determined at the Sponsor’s sole discretion.